

	· · · · · · ·
Aug. 9. 2012 3:00PM	P. 3
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NAME OF CORPORATION: <u>Cleman TRANSPORT, INC.</u> DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>P12000039789</u>	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	این استان به رواند در هاید. این استان به رواند در هاید این استان این این این این این این این این این ا
Clebes J LOUIS Name of Contact Person	
82 NW 116 ST Address MIAMI FL 33168	
City/State and Zip Code <u>ALCSINC@AOL</u> . COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call: <u>C/00005</u> J LOUIS Name of Contact Person at (954) 822 - (128) Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	•
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:	
S35 Filing Fee □S43.75 Filing Fee & □S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status (Additional copy is enclosed) (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Mailing AddressStreet AddressAmendment SectionAmendment SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	
కార్పోటు సర్వాహించిందారు. సార్థాని సినిమార్ సినిమారు కార్తి కార్తి సినిమాతు సినిమాలు సారాజు కార్తి కార్తి సారాజ సినిమాని సినిమాత్రి సినిమార్ సినిమార్ సినిమారు కార్తి శాక్షి శాక్షి సినిమాతు సినిమాలు సినిమాలు కారు. శాక్షి మాత 	n y dyn ar yn orgen yw na yn ar yn a'r araen Geffingegele ar frant yn yn yn tarf y definerau

2012 No 715 TR AUG-9 AM Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of emar Transport, Inc. (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State) P12000039789 (Document Number of Corporation (if known) Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation: name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp." "Inc.," or "Co", A professional corporation name must contain the word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A." 116 ST B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS ) 33168 C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 116 SI NW (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) 33168 D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: LOUIS enes Name of New Registered Agent NW 116 ST (Florida street address) iAmi <u>New Registered Office</u> (City) New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position: Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing and a second A second secon and the second and where a second day for a second secon and states and the states Page 1 of 4

,	,		· ··		· · ·		• • •		
	Aug. 9. 20	12 3:00PM	•		, ,		No. 7156 P.	5	· · · · ·
n an	address of each (Attach additional Please note the of P = President; V Executive Officer held. President, I Changes should b	Officer and/or L If sheets, if neces, fficer/director tit. = Vice Presiden ; CFO = Chief J reasurer, Direct be noted in the fo	le by the first letter of t; T= Treasurer; S= Financial Officer. 1 or would be PTD. Ilowing manner. Cu	d: of the office title: E Secretary; D= 1 If an officer/direct urrently John Doe	Director; TR= Tru tor holds more the is listed as the PS	istee; C = Chi an one title, li ST and Mike J	airman or Cierk; ( st the first letter o ones is listed as th	CEO = Chief of each office e V. There is	anton a series a la serie des la la serie des la series la serie des destantons
	a change, Mike J	ones leaves the c	orporation, Sally Sn ly Smith, SV as an A	nith is named the	V and S. These sh	ould be noted	as John Doe, PT.	as a Change,	··· • • • •
	Example: X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	•		• • •	,		,
jersiels einen er	· - <u>X</u> -Remove	· · · · <u>v</u>	Mike Jones	· · · ·	· · · ·	••••	an a	• •••	٣
	<u>X</u> Add <u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>SV</u> <u>Title</u>	<u>Sally Smith</u> <u>Name</u>	م محمد وی مربع می مربع مربع مربع می مربع می مربع می مربع مربع مربع مربع می مربع می مربع می مربع		Address	and the second sec	مېمو د بېد چې د ر <sup>وړ</sup> د را مېمو د بېد چې د رو <sup>ړو</sup> د ر	2 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
	1) Change						· · · · ·		•
	Add								
	Remove								
	2) Change						<u> </u>		
! 	Add				-				
	Remove								
	3) Change		<del>n</del>						
	Remove				-		<u>    .   .                            </u>		
					-				
	4) Change		<u> </u>						
	Add			میں					
یه در ۲۵۰ ۱۰ هم دور اندس م ۱	5) Change	n maratan (n. 1997) a sa sa sa 19 ang	ه د همرادش د مره م به بیه مره	су, с., с., у., - 19 с., с., ал., - тал., с., ал., ал., ал., ал., ал., ал., ал., ал	مینده کرد به باید و بر این مالا این بین و مواد باط ایش دارد - معجب	арананан 1919 - 1919 1919 - 1919 - 1919 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919 -	· · · · ·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Add		<u> </u>			•		·	
	Aud	≠ 	, <del>n</del> or e	•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		•		
	1011070				·····				
	6) Change	neesta andrean Reesta es <del>ta esta e</del>	n na serie de la composition de la composition No serie de la composition de la composi			2 ···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		en de la presidente de la composition d Altre de la composition de la compositio
na sa siyar	Add	e en	a ga sha tariha	5. S. 19	-		en en la sectorio	· , ·	*
ļ	Remove			·				<b>.</b>	
				Page 2 of 4					

ı.

•	·.· · · ··	х., <sup>с</sup>	e e statione e service e s	··· ,····· ···· · <u>·</u> ····················	<u> </u>
۰ ۲	Aug. 9. 20	12 3:00PM		No. 715	6 P 6
•			•.		
·	. <sub>9</sub> <b>4</b>	•			· .
Ē		or adding additional / onal sheets, if necessar,	Articles, enter change(s) here: y). (Be specific)	میندود به مینوند. مستخط مینود به مینوند به مینود به مینود مستخط مینود به مینود ب	n de verse de la construcción de la La construcción de la construcción d
	i ji	en e regen mense a press.	a a statistica a secondaria a se	· · · · · ·	
— بدن مرتبر به مواند - ده	1	a na	معنی می از معنی می معنی می معنی می معنی می معنی می معنی معن	the second se	riana, Santa Rata sa sa sa sa s
6. 7 f 2 <u>.</u>			an an the second se	ter and the second s	
- 	ه بېد چېرونو د د مړ م ب	na in a fagar i anna a a manair a sea a I a i a fagar anna ann 1 an 1 i I a gir agailte an agailte a	an an a' thuật thiến the same the sam	a definition of the second sec	
1500 1500		b) a final second se		an analysis and an and an	and an

، مو همین شد. به بایستر کار بیال ور کار به کاری مرکز ۲۰ هم کار . 1 . . ۲۰۰۰ میلی ۲۰۰۰ میلی ۲۰۰۰ میلی

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

...

•

.

· · · · ;

and a second and a second s ( . . . . ..... and a second and a second and a second ٠. ... . . . - r . . ----بوری است سطه اند از بال سال ا اسار به دو مار داد استی محکوماً راد ا استان رسارهای داد از از است · . . . . · : . بر اور این این ا سرو هار . . . . . . `. • \* . . .. . .. the tende . . . . . . . . ..... -----., ...... . . . Section 6 Vind افسوالی اور این مراجع در در د. اما ۲۰ افراد میراد این دارد د <del>.</del> . . . . . . and the second . . . . ٠. ..  $d \sim \pi^{-1}$ سر سيبو برد دو مند والقد . . . ang talan sa sa sa 122 144 ÷ ... .:\_\_\_\_

Aug. 9. 2012 3:00PM No. 7156 The date of each amendment(s) adoption: Effective date if applicable: (no more than 90 days after amendment file date) Adoption of Amendment(s) ..... (CHECK ONE) The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval. The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):" ..... . : : .. . . . .. .. · · · · ١. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval 1.2 Ъν (voting group) The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. Dated Signature (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary) J (Typed or printed name of person signing) (Title of person signing) and the second second State of the second .....